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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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1 Pair of Leaded Glass Windows with
Hand Painted Features, 19 1/4" x 20
1/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 1
2 Watercolour Signed (John) Kasyn '75,

13 7/8" x 9 7/8", "Montreal Backyard".
$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 2

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Jul 05 2022

Collectable - Jul 12 2022
BeDazzled - Jul 19 2022

Decorative Arts - Jul 26 2022



$300 - $500

Lot # 164

Lot # 165
165 19th Century Leaded Glass Window

Inset with Landscape, Framed, 36
3/4" x 23 3/4".

$200 - $300

164 Mid-Victorian Burl Walnut Fold Over
Games Table, 28" x 36 1/2" x 18 1/8"

3 Louis XV Gilt Wood Triple Cameo Back
Settee, 70" Length.

$200 - $400

Lot # 3

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 4

Lot # 5
5 Oil on Board Signed Maxwell Bates, 24"

x 20", Untitled/ Abstract with Red.
$1,000 - $1,500

4 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne Vase &
Stands, 43 1/4" High.



6 Oil on Canvas Signed W.L. Wyllie 1895,
12" x 16", "Woolwich Fr. Plai- stow
Marshes" Resto. Noted

$400 - $600

Lot # 6

7 Bronze Female Portrait Bust, Signed
(Vincenzo) Gemito with Foundry, 7 1/2"
High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 7
161 Oil on Canvas Manner of Francois

Mieris, 14 1/8" x 12 1/4", "Le Diner
Frugel".

$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 161
$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 162

Lot # 163
163 Wellington Chest of Drawers, 42"

High.
$500 - $800

162 Oil on Canvas Signed (George)
Gardner Symons, 20" x 25",
"Mountain Laurel".



$300 - $400

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Folding Mahogany Butler's Tray

Table, 32 1/4" x 28" x 17 3/4".
$100 - $150

157 Mixed Media on Board Signed H.
Siebner '59, 13 7/8" x 17 5/8",
"Family of Totems".

$400 - $600

Lot # 159

Lot # 160
160 Molded Japanese Porcelain Imari

"Shishi" Charger, 23 1/4" Diameter,
Restoration Noted.

$300 - $500

159 Pair of Louis XV Cameo Back Gilt
Wood Armchairs, 41 1/2" High.

8 Orrefors 3963 Crystal Vase, 9 3/8"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 8

$150 - $300

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Celadon Glazed Shiwan Ware Figure

with Fan on Stand, 16 1/2" High.
$1,000 - $1,500

9 Chinese Brass & Enamel Medallion
Kettle, 7" x 5 5/8" x 7 1/2".



$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 11

Lot # 12
12 Coloured Drawing signed Jean

Cocteau 1957, 16 1/2" x 12 3/4",
"Mystical Figure".

$2,000 - $4,000

11 Oil on Board Signed H. (Henri) De
Beul 1869, 24" x 32 1/4", "Nurturing
Sheep".

13 Ink on Paper Signed Ciccimarra, 7" x
9", "6 Figures".

$300 - $400

Lot # 13

$100 - $150

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 Rosewood Organ Stool, 19 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

153 Middle Eastern Copper Alloy &
Enamel Vase, 12" High.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Chinese Porcelain Galleons Punch

bowl, 5 1/2" x 13" dia.
$1,500 - $2,000

155 Art Glass Bowl Signed (Dale)
Chihuly, 9 3/8" x 16" x 13 1/4".



151 Glass "Paris Basket" Signed (Dale)
Chihuly '75, 19 1/2" x 18" x 16".

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 151

152 French Bird Cage Automaton with
Plexi Glass, 20 1/2" High.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 152

$600 - $800

Lot # 14

Lot # 15
15 Brass Bound Mahogany Campaign

Chest, 35" Wide, As Found.
$500 - $800

14 Bronze Sculpture Signed H.(Hugh)
Cunningham 1987, 13" x 10 3/4" x 6",
"Pizzaz" #1/12.

$100 - $200

Lot # 16

Lot # 17
17 Pair of Marble Top Marquetry Side

Tables, 29" High.
$300 - $400

16 Pair of Antique Shell-Shaped Dishes,
1 7/8 x 9 1/2 x 9"



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 18

Lot # 19
19 Victorian Burr Walnut Tripod Table

with Ebonised & String Inlay, 29 1/4"
High.

$200 - $300

18 Burmese Bronze Gong & Supporting
Chain, 5" x 18 1/2" Diameter.

20 Japanese Ivory Carving, Boy &
Grandfather, 19 3/4 High. -

$3,500 - $5,000

Lot # 20 $100 - $200

Lot # 148

Lot # 149
149 Pair of Southeast Asian Carved

Hardwood Temple Vases, 65 7/8"H.
$1,250 - $1,750

148 19th Century Rosewood Spinet Desk
Converted, 30" x 45" x 24".

150 Oil on Canvas in Manner of Sir W.M.
Beechey RA, 49" x 39", "Mrs. Boydell
C.1810".

$400 - $600

Lot # 150



$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 144

Lot # 145
145 Antique Equestrian Gentleman's

Mahogany Large Dresser Box with
Hand Painted Equestrian Scene.

$200 - $300

144 Khorasan Carpet, Approximately
13'2" x 9'10".

$300 - $500

Lot # 146

Lot # 147
147 Longquan Celadon-Style Vase with

Qianlong Mark, 10 7/8" High.
$500 - $800

146 Italian Marquetry Compendium
Games Table, 29 1/2" x 31" x 31".

21 Automaton Birdcage, Black Bird
Moves/ Emits No Sound, 10 7/8" High,
Condition Noted.

$200 - $400

Lot # 21

$360 - $500

Lot # 22

Lot # 23
23 Egg Tempera on Board Signed

(Dorothy ) Renals, 29 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Queen Of The Night".

$1,000 - $1,500

22 Black Glazed Porcelain Pitcher with
Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 7"H.



$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 24

Lot # 25
25 Pair of Japanese Hiramaki-e Tusk

Sections on Stands, 8" High, No
Export.

$400 - $600

24 Carved Mammoth Bone From Alaska's
Interior Monogrammed & Signed Wolf
Hebel, 11 1/8" x 22" x 5".

$200 - $400

Lot # 26

Lot # 27
27 Oil on Canvas Signed Jeanie Bruno

Wampitjimpa, 58 3/4" x 17 1/2", "Her
Aunty's Country", with Pho

$300 - $500

26 Japanese Imari Porcelain Bowl, 4 1/2"
x 11 3/8" Diameter.

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Jade & Copper Figure of the Buddha

(6 3/4" High) with Two Buddhist
Copper Plaques

$300 - $500

140 Meissen Floral Encrusted Large
Basket, 14 1/2" Wide, As Found/
Flower Chipped.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 142

Lot # 143
143 European Porcelain Figural Dresser

Mirror, 12" x 8 3/4" x 2 3/8", Chips &
De-silvering Noted.

$200 - $300

142 Etching After Rembrandt, 3 7/8" x 3
1/2", "The Card Player".



$300 - $500

Lot # 136

Lot # 137
137 Whalebone Walrus with Eskimo Tag:

Mike Kotagigo/ Lake Harbour, 7 1/2"
x 12" x 7 1/2".

$300 - $500

136 Oil on Board Signed R.(Roland)
Gissing, 9" x 12", Untitled- Bow River
Scene, Small Losses.

$200 - $300

Lot # 138

Lot # 139
139 Celadon Glazed Shiwan Ware

Figure, 17 1/2" High.
$1,000 - $1,500

138 Brass & Mother of Pearl Inset Brass
Bonded Walnut Tantalus, 10 1/2" x
12 7/8" x 9 1/2", Loose Br $500 - $700

Lot # 28

Lot # 29
29 Chinese Blue Glazed Porcelain Vase

with Gilt Scrollwork & Mask Handles.
$500 - $1,000

28 Meissen Porcelain Platter, Under
Glaze Crossed Swords, 2 5/8" x 21
7/8" x 16 1/4". $225 - $325

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 Geo IV 18K Yellow Gold & Enamel

Mourning Ring, Dedicated 1826, Size
10 3/4", TW:5.15 Gram

$400 - $600

30 Georg Jensen Sterling #101 Grape
Pendant, 1 3/4" High.



$600 - $800

Lot # 32

Lot # 33
33 14K & Platinum Ring with Synthetic

Spinel Signed Paris, France.
$1,200 - $1,700

32 Collection of Chinese Metal Work Belt
Buckles: Cloisonne/ Gilt/ Enamel.

$10,000 - $15,000

Lot # 34

Lot # 35
35 German Laco Pilot Observation

Watch, Circa 1943, 2 1/2" x 2 1/2" x
3/4".

$1,000 - $1,500

34 Sterling Pendant/ Brooch Signed
Haida Art- Reid, "Thunderbird/ Killer
Whale", 5cm.

133 "Klee Wyck" Signed Emily Carr, "The
Book of Small" & "The House of All
Sorts".

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 133
$5,000 - $8,000

Lot # 134

Lot # 135
135 Pastel on Paper Signed Maxwell

Bates , 12 1/2" x 8 7/8", "Venice from
Hotel Canaletto".

$1,000 - $1,500

134 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Allen
Sapp, 18" x 24", "Lil Fella & His
Dog...".



131 19th Century Mahogany Secretary
Desk, Glass Noted.

$200 - $400

Lot # 131
132 Cook's Voyage by W. Ellis Vols I/II,

Narrative of a Voyage, G. Robinson
et al 1782, 2 pages missin

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 132

36 18K (Tested) Yellow Gold & Intaglio
Seal Ring, "Nisi Dominus Frustra",
Size 7 1/2", TW:29.14 Gram

$1,600 - $2,000

Lot # 36

37 Georgian Silver Pocket Watch &
Elaborate Bird/ Butterfly Embossed
Metal Lute Case, As Found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 37



$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 38

Lot # 39
39 Pair of French Porcelain Table Lamps.

$150 - $250

38 Pastel Signed N.(Nicholas) de
Grandmaison, 13 3/8" x 10 3/8",
"Portrait Study"

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 40

Lot # 41
41 19th Century Indian Silk Embroidered/

Wool Shawl, 60" x 59", As Found.
$100 - $150

40 Langyao Glazed Shiwan Ware Figure
of Li Po on Stand, 17 1/4" Length. 129 Pale Peached Glazed Stoneware

Covered Pot with Faintly Impressed
Mark of Wayne Ngan.

$300 - $400

Lot # 129

130 Haida Argillite Pendant Signed Myles
Edgers, 1 1/2" Diameter, "Eagle" on
Silver Chain.

$150 - $250

Lot # 130



126 Pair of Antique Hexagonal Bronze
Candlesticks, 10" x 5 3/8" x 5 3/8",
TW:3305 Grams.

$150 - $300

Lot # 126

$250 - $500

Lot # 127

Lot # 128
128 Chinese Hardstone Snuff Bottle, 2

1/2" High, No Export. -
$200 - $400

127 19th Century 5 Drawer Mahogany
Chest, 40 1/2" x 43" x 21".

$1,200 - $1,500

Lot # 42

Lot # 43
43 Chinese Rosewood Silver Inlaid

Display Cabinet with Offset Shelves,
73 1/8" High

$300 - $600

42 Burmese Bronze Cannon on Carriage,
21 3/4" Length.

44 Chinese Rosewood Silver Inlaid
Display Cabinet with Offset Shelves,
73 1/8" High

$300 - $600

Lot # 44



$150 - $250

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 Unsigned Aboriginal Acrylic on

Canvas, 48" x 14 1/8", "Untitled-
Dreaming", with Photo of A

$300 - $500

45 Etching Signed W.L. Wyllie, 14 5/8" x
10 1/2", Untitled- Tall Masted Vessel.

$300 - $400

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 Acrylic on Canvas Monogrammed A.

(Signed Annie Robinson Verso) 4 1/2"
x 6 1/2", "Hills of Erin"

$300 - $400

47 Acrylic on Canvas Monogrammed A.
(Signed Annie Robinson Verso) 4 1/2"
x 6 1/2", "Kinsale Shore".

$2,500 - $5,000

Lot # 123

Lot # 124
124 Oil on Canvas Signed Ignaz

Schonbrunner '36, 15 1/4" x 18 1/4",
"Still Life".

$400 - $600

123 Metamorphic Marble Top Oval
Display Table from Erskine Park, 36
1/4" wide.

125 European Porcelain Figural Boat
Centerpiece.

$300 - $500

Lot # 125



$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 119

Lot # 120
120 Burmese Bronze Covered Vessel, 8

1/2" x 13" Diameter.
$1,000 - $1,500

119 Burmese Bronze Covered Vase, 19
3/4" High.

$2,000 - $2,500

Lot # 121

Lot # 122
122 Chinese Canton Enamel Platter with

Mazarine, 16 1/2"W, Edge
Restoration Noted.

$300 - $500

121 Burmese Bronze Footed Bowl with
Insert, 9 1/4" x 15 1/4" Diameter.

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Ingrid Driver

Verso, 49" x 15 3/8", "Grand- fathers
Dreaming", with Ph

$300 - $500

49 Portrait Mask Signed Ernie Henderson
#81, 11 1/2" x 8 1/4" x 6 3/4", Carved
& Painted Cedar.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Scottish-Style Leaded Glass Window,

Framed, 34" x 21 1/2".
$200 - $300

51 17th Century-Style Carved Walnut
Chest, 25 1/4" x 65 1/2" x 21 1/2".



$100 - $150

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Large Yixing Ware Teapot, 7 1/2" x 6

1/2" x 9 1/4".
$150 - $300

53 18th Century Japanese Shagreen
Picnic Set with Knife (Missing Chop-
Stick), 12 1/2" x 1".

$150 - $250

Lot # 55

Lot # 56
56 Chinese Green Glazed Porcelain

Handled Vase with Impressed Kangxi
Mark, 6" High.

$300 - $500

55 Chinese Rosewood Box Inset with
Carved Pavilion Scene, 2 3/4" x 9 3/8"
x 4 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 115

Lot # 116
116 Set of 8 Sterling Silver Coffee

Spoons by Maurice Carmichael, 4
3/8".

$200 - $300

115 Japanese Carved Wood Naturalistic
Okimono, 4" Length, Unsigned.

$100 - $200

Lot # 117

Lot # 118
118 Massive Burmese Bronze Kettle, 19"

x 24" x 18".
$2,000 - $3,000

117 19th Century Islamic Silver & Brass
Bowl.



$200 - $300

Lot # 110

Lot # 111
111 Hallmarked Silver Christening Set -

Birmingham, "Anne - 1929".
$150 - $250

110 Collection of 6 Sterling Japanese
Cocktail Spoons in Box.

Lot # 112

Lot # 113
113 Porcelain Hinged Box, 2 1/4" x 4 1/4"

x 4 1/4".
$100 - $200

112 Pair of Victorian Silver Open Salts
London 1848 maker CS, 3 3/4".

Lot # 114
114 Inuit Model Kayak Signed with Tag

Mark Kekerk, Gjoa Haven, 23/08/90,
31 1/2" Length.

$300 - $500

$175 - $225

$400 - $500

Lot # 57

Lot # 58
58 Enamelled Yixing Ware Teapot (6"H),

Impressed Mark Under Lid.
$150 - $300

57 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Dish
with Ruby Back, Qianlong Mark (Over-
glaze).

Lot # 60
60 Chinese Sword in Cloisonne Sheath,

15 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

59 Chinese Jade Handle Sword in
Cloisonne Sheath, 19" Length.

Lot # 61
61 Chinese Persian-Style Dagger in

Cloisonne Sheath, 12 3/4" Length.
$200 - $300

$400 - $600

Lot # 62
62 Klickitat Basket with Openwork Rim, 4

3/4" x 12 7/8" Diameter.
$180 - $240

Lot # 59



$150 - $200

Lot # 63

Lot # 64
64 Satsuma Tea Set, Pot 8" High,

Crazing Noted.
$100 - $200

63 Pair of Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket
Baskets, Whale Designs, 3 1/2" Wide

$100 - $200

Lot # 65

Lot # 66
66 Coffee Roaster's Tasting Table signed

Jabez Burns & Sons New York, 30"
42" diameter.

$1,000 - $1,500

65 Japanese Brass Vase Enamelled with
Irises, 11" High.

$300 - $500

Lot # 106

Lot # 107
107 800 Silver Art Deco Cocktail Shaker,

7 1/2" High.
$1,200 - $1,500

106 Asprey & Co. Hallmarked Silver
Footed Waiter, 1 1/16" x 8" x 8", 343
Grams.

$200 - $300

Lot # 108

Lot # 109
109 South East Asian Zoomorphic Betel

Nut Box, 3 1/2" Length.
$100 - $140

108 L & WS Silver Plated & Crystal
Japonisme Cruet Stand.



$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 102

Lot # 103
103 Glostrup Mobel Fabrik Grete Jalk

Design Coffee Table, 63 1/8"L.
$400 - $600

102 Set of 8 Hans Wegner "Heart" Chairs
Fritz Hansen, 28 1/2" High.

$300 - $500

Lot # 104

Lot # 105
105 Copeland Parian Figural Group,

"Paul & Virginia", 11 1/8" x 6 1/8",
Front Hairline & Index Fin

$200 - $300

104 Danish Rosewood Cantilever Side
Table, 20 1/2".

$200 - $400

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Langyao Glazed Shiwan Ware Figure

of Kong Zhi, 10 1/2" High.
$600 - $1,000

67 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Persian Market Miniature Jarlet (1
3/4") and plate.

$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 70
70 Collection of 3 Tahitian Shell Beads

,Acquired 1930's, 4 1/2"/ 8"/ 9".
$200 - $400

69 Inuit Stone "Drum Dancer" Signed
Edith Aklok, 6 3/8" High



$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 Inuit Stone Carving with Carving No.

Label 309-982, 8 1/4 x 9 x 5 1/4",
Hunter Pulling Walrus

$150 - $300

71 Continental Walnut Deep Carved
Chest with Heraldic Motifs, 24" x 52" x
21 1/2"..

$150 - $300

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 Inuit Stone Figure Signed E9-1481, 4

1/4" High, Processing a Bird.
$100 - $200

73 Inuit Stone Carving Attributed To
Tutsweetok, 6 1/8" High, Group of
Figures

99 17th C.-Style Oil on Linen Wall
Hanging, Opens to Reveal Mirror, 20"
x 15" x 1 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 99

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 100

Lot # 101
101 Lithograph Signed H. Siebner '66, 10

1/8" x 10 1/8", "Madchen Mit
Zahnwer", #5/25.

$150 - $300

100 Chinese Gauze Dragon Robe,
Approximately 53" High.



97 Pair of Gilt Brass Ecclesiastical
Candlesticks, 23 3/4".

$150 - $250

Lot # 97
98 Unsigned Watercolour, 16 3/4" x 12

1/8", "Boy & His Dog".
$100 - $200

Lot # 98
$500 - $600

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Shiwan Ware Figure, 13" High.

$300 - $400

75 I. Sewill Liverpool Ebony & Brass
Sextant in Case, Fittings Noted, No
Export.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 Baccarat Crystal Vase, 5 5/8" High.

$100 - $200

77 Chinese Cantonese Enamel Porcelain
Dish, 15 3/4" Diameter.



$260 - $360

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Bronze Figure of an Eagle, 7" x 16

1/4" x 6 1/2", Unsigned.
$200 - $300

79 Kosta Boda Glass Bowl Signed G.
(Goran) Warff, 4 1/2" x 9 1/2", #59146.

81 Photograph of Winston Churchill
Signed (Yousuf) Karsh, 13 5/8" x 10
1/2".

$400 - $500

Lot # 81
95 Agate Pebble Snuff Bottle with Ruby-

Style Stopper, 2" High.
$200 - $400

Lot # 95
96 Chinese Rock Crystal Snuff Bottle, No

Export, 2 1/2" High.
$200 - $400

Lot # 96



$300 - $500

Lot # 91

Lot # 92
92 Vintage Photograph Signed W.

(Wallace) R. MacAskill, 14 1/8" x 10
1/4", "Grey Dawn".

$200 - $300

91 Serigraph Signed Maxwell Bates 1957
3/15, 20" x 15 3/4", "Children".

$300 - $500

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Haida Argillite Pendant Signed Myles

Edgers, 1 1/2" Diameter, "Eagle" on
Silver Chain.

$150 - $250

93 Pair of Chinese Enamelled Porcelain
Cups & Saucers, Guangzhou Mark, 3
1/4" in diameter.

82 19th Century Carved Oak Cabinet
Fitted with a Brass Face Clock, 7'1"
High.

$250 - $500

Lot # 82
83 Oil on Canvas signed (Armand)

Tatossian, 20" x 16", Untitled-
Landscape.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 83



84 Tramp Art Frame with Lithographic
Games Box Cover, Frame 23 1/2" x
29"

$150 - $300

Lot # 84

$150 - $200

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Porcelain Vase Signed with Impressed

Mark of Wayne Ngan, 5 7/8" High.
$200 - $300

85 Orrefors Lindstrand 2381 Crystal
Vase, 8 3/8" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 87

Lot # 88
88 Shiwan Ware Figure of Wu Song &

Tiger, 13 1/2" High, note: thumb prints
$1,500 - $2,000

87 Indian Silver Plated Ice Water Pitcher
(16 1/4") & 3 Piece Tea Set.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 89

Lot # 90
90 Copper, Brass & Dark Wood Wall

Plaque Commemorating The Death of
Wellington, 14 1/2" x 13".

$250 - $400

89 3 Framed Wall Plaques
Commemorating Wellington's
Victories.


